Radiogram No. 8024u
Soyuz Orbital Compartment Emergency Ingress Exercise with Orlan Suits

GMT

06:00-06:10
06:00-06:10
06:10-06:20
06:10-06:40
06:20-06:50
06:40-07:30
06:50-07:30
07:30-07:40
07:30-07:55
07:40-07:55
07:55-08:10
08:10-09:10
08:10-09:40
08:10-08:15
08:15-09:15
09:10-09:40
09:35-09:40
09:40-11:10

09:40-12:40

11:10-12:10
12:15-13:15
12:40-12:45
12:40-13:35
12:45-13:35
13:15-13:25
13:30-13:35

CREW

FE-1
CDR, FE-2
FE-1
CDR, FE-2
FE-1
CDR, FE-2
FE-1
FE-1
CDR, FE-2
FE-1

FE-2
FE-1
CDR

FE-2 assists
CDR
FE-2

CDR, FE-1

FE-2

CDR
FE-1
CDR

FE-2

13:35-13:45 |.

13:45-14:05
14:05-14:25

14:05-14:45

14:05-14:10
14:10-14:40
14:25-14:40
14:45-15:05
14:45-15:45
14:50-15:30
15:05-16:05

FE-1
CDR

FE-2

FE-1
CDR
FE-1
FE-2
CDR

Page 1 of 2

Form 24 for 06/25/08

ACTIVITY
SONOCARD. Experiment (termination)

Morning Inspection

Post-sleep

BREAKFAST

Prep for Work

SONOCARD. Copy Data to RSE-MED Laptop

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Post 1J Item Transfers and Stowage

Installation of US EMU lights and TV camera onto Orlan #26

Prep for Work

Removing air ducts in DC and Soyuz Orbital Compartment before the exercise
Installation of US EMU lights and TV camera onto Orlan #26

CTTC config in DC1

Physical Exercise (RED)

Soyuz Orbital Compartment Emergency Ingress with Orlan (Pressurize to
P.Orlan=0.05) Tagup with specialists (S-band + VHF)

Physical Exercise (CEVIS)
LUNCH
Restore nominal comm config

LUNCH

MELFI - ICEPAC Insertion into container module
PAO Hardware Setup

Crew prep for PAO

PAO Event (Ku + S-band)

IMS Update

DC1 and Soyuz Thermal Control System [COTP] reconfig back to nominal after
the exercise

PAO Hardware Deactivation

Camcorder setup for Orlan Photo/Video

Verify UM-1 Flow Meter Positions

Prep for Work

Physical Exercise (VELO + RED), day 3
Psychological Evaluation Program (WinSCAT)
Physical exercise (CEVIS + RED)
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15:30-15:40 Prep for Work

15:40-15:45 FE-2 HAM radio setup

15:45-15:55 HAM radio session

15:45-16:15 |FE-1 Prep for Work

15:55-16:10 |FE-2

16:05-16:15 CDR Terminate charging Orlan 825M3 pack
16:10-16:15 |FE-2 Transfer of TVIS, RED, and HRM data to MEC
16:15-16:30 Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
16:30-17:00 DINNER

17:00-17:30 Daily Food Prep

17:30-18:15 |FE-2 Pre-sleep

17:30-18:30 |CDR, FE-1 |Pre-sleep

18:15-18:30 FE-2 Questionnaire - journal entry
18:30-03:00 SLEEP

Expedition-16 Food Ration Containers prep for disposal (Food Ration Container
Task List FE-1 repack)

COX Maintenance

Note:
1. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion with Report to MCC
2. See OSTP for references to US activities.

End of Radiogram



